ELECTRIC ACTUATORS
HYDRONAUT  Series
TYPE A  STANDARD ON-OFF 110/220/380 VAC
TYPE D STANDARD ON-OFF 12/24/12+24 VDC
TYPE I  TURBO ON-OFF 110/220/380 VAC
TYPE L  100% DUTY ON-OFF 110/220 VAC
TYPE M MODULATING 110/220 VAC
• Suitable for aggressive media

3.20 KGS
120 NM 54 sec 4.00 KGS
170 NM 8 sec 50% 1.20A 0.72A 4.80 KGS
400 SERIES 200 NM Single O O 25 W 10 sec 50% 1.20A 0.72A 8.30 KGS
500 SERIES 300 NM Single O O 25 W 30 sec 50% 1.20A 0.72A 9.00 KGS
600 SERIES 500 NM
Single
O O 40 W
30 sec 50%
2.00A 0.75A 9.20 KGS
700 SERIES 600 NM O O 60 W 2.40A 0.80A 9.50 KGS
SERIES TYPE A STANDARD ON/OFF
               110 VAC                220 VAC 380 VAC
TYPE I TURBO ON/OFF
               110 VAC                220 VAC 380 VAC
100 SERIES 0604.HNTE.100A110    0604.HNTE.100A220    0604.HNTE.100A380    0604.HNTE.100I110 0604.HNTE.100I220 0604.HNTE.100I380
200 SERIES 0604.HNTE.200A110    0604.HNTE.200A220    0604.HNTE.200A380 - - -
300 SERIES 0604.HNTE.300A110    0604.HNTE.300A220    0604.HNTE.300A380    0604.HNTE.300I110 0604.HNTE.300I220 0604.HNTE.300I380
400 SERIES 0604.HNTE.400A110    0604.HNTE.400A220    0604.HNTE.400A380 - - -
500 SERIES 0604.HNTE.500A110    0604.HNTE.500A220    0604.HNTE.500A380 - - -
600 SERIES 0604.HNTE.600A110    0604.HNTE.600A220    0604.HNTE.600A380 - - -
700 SERIES 0604.HNTE.700A110    0604.HNTE.700A220    0604.HNTE.700A380 - - -
SERIES TYPE D STANDARD ON/OFF
             110 VAC   220 VAC
TYPE L 100% DUTY ON/OFF
             110 VAC                  220 VAC
TYPE M MODULATING
              110 VAC                 220 VAC
100 SERIES 0604.HNTE.100D012 0604.HNTE.100D024    0604.HNTE.100L110    0604.HNTE.100L220    0604.HNTE.100M110    0604.HNTE.100M220
200 SERIES 0604.HNTE.200D012 0604.HNTE.200D024    0604.HNTE.200L110    0604.HNTE.200L220    0604.HNTE.200M110    0604.HNTE.200M220
300 SERIES - 0604.HNTE.300D024 0604.HNTE.300L110    0604.HNTE.300L220    0604.HNTE.300M110    0604.HNTE.300M220
400 SERIES - 0604.HNTE.400D024 0604.HNTE.400L110    0604.HNTE.400L220    0604.HNTE.400M110    0604.HNTE.400M220
500 SERIES - 0604.HNTE.500D024 0604.HNTE500L110    0604.HNTE500L220    0604.HNTE500M110    0604.HNTE500M220
600 SERIES - 0604.HNTE.600D024 0604.HNTE.600L110    0604.HNTE.600L220    0604.HNTE.600M110    0604.HNTE.600M220
700 SERIES - 0604.HNTE.700D024 0604.HNTE700L110    0604.HNTE700L220    0604.HNTE700M110    0604.HNTE700M220
Performance Chart
Part Numbers
5.40
5SECTIONACTUATORS